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44 FOR RENT—HOUSES
FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE SUM-
mer home, furnished; 5 rooms and

bath ; good location, pretty vard;, near
transportation. Winn., 2560, 44T7-1tc

7 ROOM HOUSE AT 1007 LINDEN AVE.,
Hubbard Woods. Winn. 1066,
44TNT7-1tc

6-ROOM BRICK HOUSE.
Sleep. porch. 2-car garage.
141 TN30-1tc

HOUSE FOR RENT, UNFURNISHED.
Call (Nencoe 497 44TNT-1to

FOR RENT
2 baths.
Winn. 507.

45 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENT — LARGE
ished home In Glencoe ; near the lake;
from May 15th o Sept. 15. Five bed-
rooms, four baths; 2 car garage. Very
reasonable to right party. Call Glen-
coe 649, 40T NT-1tc

LARGE

WELL FURN-

JUNE TO SEPT. 8 ROOMS.
sleep. porch. 2 screen porches, Corner
lot. L.arge shade trees. $150 a month.
1124 Tower road, Hubbard Woods, Winn.
1730. 45LLTN30-tfc

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM
house, furnished, sun porch, sleep. pch.,

gar. Winn. 1781. 45'1'7-tfc
47 FOR RENT—GARAGES
GARAGE FOR RENT — 1027 SPRUCE.

Winn. 1560, 4TTNT-1tp

GARAGE FOR RENT — HEATED GAR-
age for $310. Winn. 2591. 47TT-1tc

48 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT — A STORE; ALSO, OF-
fices in the Rockhold Building.

Eddington & Allen, Inc.

OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVES
410 Linden Ave, Ph. Wil. 407-408
481LTN30-1tc

FOR RENT — OFFICE:  SPACE, 2ND
floor, suitable for doctor, lawyer or
general office space. Rental from $20
to $50. Apply Rapp Bros., 522 Center
St., Winnetka. 48LL'TN30-tfc

FOR RENT — VERY DESIRABLE OF-
fice space, about 10x10 ft. Excellent
ground floor location, at 736 Elm St
Phone Winn. 142, 481 TN30-tfc

==

M FOR SALE—APARTMENT BLDGS.

FOR SALE — FOUR APARTMENT
Bldg., located on corner lot 50x150 feet,

Annual Rental $2,880.00
Price $20,000.00

Only two blocks to school and three
blocks to transportation—always rented
—will sell on terms.

McGuire & Orr

541 Lincoln St. Phone Winn. 8§72
20LTN30-2te

Fxceptional Value

MODERN 2 APT. HSE. IN WINNETKA.
Near school and trans. cor. lot 50x187.
6 & 6 light rms., porches, fireplace and
bookcases. H. W. Ht. Hardwood floors,
3 car gar., garden. Rent $2,400. One
Apt. avallable now. Price $22,000., Will
acvcept lot as part payment. Phone
owner Winn. 1921. S50LTN30-tfc

b2 FOR SALE—HOUSES
Highland Park
~ $6,000 CASH
NEW BRICK GEORGIAN

STYLE HOME
10 ROOMS, 3 BATHS—4 BLOCKS FROM
station & school on large wooded lot
overlooking ravine, 250 ft. from Sheri-
dan Road ; built by owner for himself;
Celotex lined throughout,
garage, maid's room and bath, kitchen
with many buailt-in features, dining
room with open Colonial cupboards,
large living room and huge fireplace;

MASTER UNIT of 4 rooms and bath,|

gitting room, large bedroom (or nur-

- sery) enclosed sleeping porch, dressing |

room entirely surrounded with built-in
wardrobes, bullt-in dressing table be-
tween 2 windows, sliding trays and
drawers, adjoining large bath. 2 other
bedrooms and bath upstairs.

‘Wi ill Decorate to Suit

Price $33,500.00
- Phone owner Mrs. H. A. Clark, High.
Pk. 2294 or Baird & Warner, Inc.
Main Office Sup. 18556 (A. K. Smith)
52L/TN30-1tc

FOF SALE OR RENT--NEW 6 ROOM,
Dutch Colonial ; 2 car garage. 211 17wn
52LT30-1te

St. Wil 871,

attached |

WINNETKA TALK

2 FOR SALE—HOUSES |

WINNETKA HOME
$1,000 DOWN, §150 MO.
$17,500

TAKES BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL
home ; 5 blks. to main elec. and steam
depots, village and schools ; 3 bedrooms,
1 bath; H. W. heat: 1 car garage &
drive ; lot 50x150 with large shade trees

POSSESSION TO SUIT

Haviland Realty Co.
EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
St. Winnetka Ph. Winnetka 577
’h. Winnetka 81
ALL DAY SUNDAY
52LTN30-1te

147 Elm

OPEN

DEERFIELD
SPRING
SUNSHINE,

THINK OF A YARD,
trees and a garden—and—a
In such a setting on near-

MAKES ONE
flowers,
golf course,

ly two acres of ground is this brick 8-|

room house with a living room 16x3Z.
4 bedrooms and 2 baths. On a priv-
ate road and a golf course. The price
has been reduced to sell it.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.
746 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 2199
582T%-1tc

FOR SALE JUST COMPLETED.
Georgian Colonial brick veneer house in
Kenilworth Beach. 120 Robsart rd., nr.
lake ; large liv. rm. with octagonal
solarium
garden ; marble fireplace ; many arches ;
vaulted ceiling in brkfst. rm.: 3 baths &
extra lavatory ; tile shower stall; 2-car
attached, heated garage ; driveway walk
and landscaping included; all modern
conveniences ; sleeping porch; Frigid-
aire, elect. ventil. fan in kitchen ; auto-
matic gas water heater, etc. Price
$48, 500. A large, fine house for the
money. See it and judge for yourself.
Glencoe 877. 52L.30-1tp

NEAR THE LAKE

EAST WINNETKA—Handy to center.
Beautiful new Cryvstal Stucco Residence,
Tile roof. Shaded by huge trees, over-
looks terraced garden. 7 rooms, spaci-
ous living room, sun room, Limestone
fireplace, Maid's room and bath on 1st
fl. 3 large bedrooms and 2 tile baths
on 2nd floor. Garage. Act now,; will
sell quickly at price of $32,500, Terms.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

746 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 2199

at end overlooking beautiful|

k

23 FOR SALE—HOUSES

NEW COLONIAL

FRAME HOME, 1% BLOCKS TO
lake, 2% blocks to station. Five years
old and of the best possible construc-
tion. House contains 8 rooms, 5 bed-
rooms, sun parlor, sleeping porch and
is situated on a beautifully landscaped
l;tq 85x198. Priced right to be sold at
22,000,

Walter P. Smith & Co.

332 Park Ave, Phone Glencoe T02-3
02LLTN30-1tc

$2,500 Cash—Wilmette

REAL BARGAIN, 6-ROOM MODERN
stucco home on sunny corner. Large
living room, fireplace, 3 light airy bed-
rooms, roses, perennials, fruit trees. 4
blocks to trains and schools. Kasy
terms. Price $13,500.

- 2 FTi - -
QUINLAN & T'YSON, INC.
46 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 2199
92T7-1tc
FOR SALE—BEAUTIFUL FIVE RM.

corner brick bungalow. Tile roof, bath,
shower, oil heat, garage to match
building. All improvements in and
paid for. Terms. Price $18,000 re-

duced from $25,000. Freters, 2608
L.awrence Ave., Chicago. 52LTN230-tfp

ROOM, MOD. STUCCO
sun-room, breakfast nook, and
garage. H. W. Heat. 4 years old.
Well landscaped. 3 blks. N. of In-
dian Hill depot. East side. Price
$14,5600. 5656 Elder Lane, Winn.

S2LTN30-tfe

m

ON SEMI-PRIVATE ROAD, EXCEP-
tionally well built house. 3 bedrooms,
2 baths, 2 extra lavatories. Sleeping
and sun porches. Garage., Shade trees.
sarden., Worth $25,000. Want offer.
944 Euclid ave. Winnetka 449.

02LTN30-1tp

FOR SALE—6
home,

FOR SALE—7 RM. BRK. COL., EASILY
enlarged; 3 yrs. old, built by arch. :
h. w. ht,; 2 lav.,, gar,, lot 94x350: rear
149 ft. wide; prettiest St. S. W. Glen-
coe; 4 blks. R. R. and school. 126
Euclid Ave. Ph. Glencoe 1375.

52T7-1tc

BRAND NEW b5 RM. STUC. BUNG.
English type in Ravinia; h. w. ht.:
hand-palmed walls liv. and din. rm.:
stone fireplace ; 3 blocks station. $11,500.
Owner Winnetka 2389. 02LLTN30-1te

to California

Moving

52T7-1tc¢ | 9 ROOM HOUSE WITH OR WITHOUT

$1.500. Cash

WINNETKA EAST

MODERN 6 ROOM STUCCO, PORCHES,
steam heat, 2 car garage. Lot 50x150.
Terms like rent. Price $12,500.

Hill & Stone

543 Lincoln Ave. Winn, 1544

furnishings. Beautiful grounds 200x100.
Phone Winn. 1155. 52TNT-1tp

FOR SALE — 6-ROOM SPANISH HSE.,
pressed brick on hollow tile. Will take
vacant or improv. prop. up to $10,000.
1143 Cherry St., Winn. Owner on
premises, 52TNT-1tp

FOR SALE — 1719 ELMWOOD AVE,
Wilmette, 8 room frame ; hot water ht.:
terms. Owner Phone Wil. 2399.

62LTN30-tfe

52LTN30-1te | NORTH EVANSTON, 6 ROOM STUCCO

English Gabled Colonial

IN OAK TREE SETTING. HANDY TO

house ; hot water heat; oil burner. Ex.

transp. Large lot. Bargain, owner,
Greenleaf 2174.

S —

trains; easy reach of Lake; newly B

lf:;uittl; large living r?otlin with quaint " FOR SALE—VACANT
replace ; casement window, sun room ;

dining room ; sunny kitchen; breakfast BEAUTIF UL

nook ; 3 airy bedrooms and sleeping

porch; 2 baths: oil heat. Frigidaire: WIDE

automatic water heater;
age; only $19,800. Terms.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

746 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 2199
82T7-1te

HIGHLAND PARK

THREE NEW SPANISH STUCCO ON
tile houses. 3 chambers, hot water

double gar-

heat, tile roof; lot 50x150. Reasonable |
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